
MENS  156.0 RESULTS

Mens  156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 153.3 230.0 10

2 Braylon Rains Wallace County High School 152.0 225.0 8

3 Pedro Mejia De La Cruz Dodge City High School 153.0 215.0 6

4 Broady Goetz Wheatland/Grinnell High School 155.0 210.0 4

5 Irvin  De Avila Dodge City High School 151.6 195.0 2

6 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 153.1 195.0 1

7 Jose Ramirez Dighton High School 152.3 140.0 0

8 Zayne  Stahl Plainville Cardinals 152.0 0.0 0

9 Alan Rios Dodge City High School 153.8 0.0 0

10 Tanner  Lankas Rawlins County 154.2 0.0 0

11 Carter Tremblay Plainville Cardinals 155.0 0.0 0

Mens  156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Broady Goetz Wheatland/Grinnell High School 155.0 345.0 10

2 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 153.1 340.0 8

3 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 153.3 335.0 6

4 Pedro Mejia De La Cruz Dodge City High School 153.0 295.0 4

5 Irvin  De Avila Dodge City High School 151.6 275.0 2

6 Braylon Rains Wallace County High School 152.0 250.0 1

7 Jose Ramirez Dighton High School 152.3 230.0 0

8 Zayne  Stahl Plainville Cardinals 152.0 0.0 0

9 Alan Rios Dodge City High School 153.8 0.0 0

10 Tanner  Lankas Rawlins County 154.2 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Carter Tremblay Plainville Cardinals 155.0 0.0 0

Mens  156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 153.3 235.0 10

2 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 153.1 230.0 8

3 Broady Goetz Wheatland/Grinnell High School 155.0 215.0 6

4 Irvin  De Avila Dodge City High School 151.6 195.0 4

5 Braylon Rains Wallace County High School 152.0 155.0 2

6 Jose Ramirez Dighton High School 152.3 145.0 1

7 Pedro Mejia De La Cruz Dodge City High School 153.0 145.0 0

8 Zayne  Stahl Plainville Cardinals 152.0 0.0 0

9 Alan Rios Dodge City High School 153.8 0.0 0

10 Tanner  Lankas Rawlins County 154.2 0.0 0

11 Carter Tremblay Plainville Cardinals 155.0 0.0 0

Mens  156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 153.3 800.0 10

2 Broady Goetz Wheatland/Grinnell High School 155.0 770.0 8

3 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 153.1 765.0 6

4 Irvin  De Avila Dodge City High School 151.6 665.0 4

5 Pedro Mejia De La Cruz Dodge City High School 153.0 655.0 2

6 Braylon Rains Wallace County High School 152.0 630.0 1

7 Jose Ramirez Dighton High School 152.3 515.0 0

8 Zayne  Stahl Plainville Cardinals 152.0 0.0 0

9 Alan Rios Dodge City High School 153.8 0.0 0

10 Tanner  Lankas Rawlins County 154.2 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Carter Tremblay Plainville Cardinals 155.0 0.0 0


